HONG KONG & CHINA GAS CO LTD

HONG KONG & CHINA GAS CO LTD

ISIN:  HK0003000038

Overview

2024/05/30 21:50:58

Price
0.7626 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes

WKN:

-1.09% (-0.01)

ISIN HK0003000038
Symbol 3
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Utilities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 12,965 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

HANG SENG INDEX

0.7879 USD
0.7879 USD
0.7626 USD
0.771 USD
0.77294 USD
2,442
1,887.52
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/05/31
2024/05/29
2024/05/29
2024/05/29
2024/05/13

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download

o[ [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=HK0003000038&ID_NOTATION=1437347
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=aa0b07d20d3c342ec4c49cb803c39a23fa1e751e8128a53a508e3796c523e046&idfile=60440&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60440%2F2024-05-31%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=51cf0c9533743d35e&time=1717993128&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a098c3fcb195be4f8264e8743eb9e0761802f5520636dc2d1cc2aeda979d5f70&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a70c9fda823318a50&time=1717993128&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391030
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8c1a5c784c5139ca65e9980478e1f90ef7ba5d779799e835c26d3cdf5375a641&idfile=60419&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60419%2F2024-05-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5da9d9510733abc70&time=1717993128&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=390740
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=77e85eebf826db7ef37a6cb2a3eb99c69a97395f617b1af0dc60d66d5b5117e1&idfile=60413&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60413%2F2024-05-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f0df863dd45f1e043&time=1717993128&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b28975bea647ed95ae4fa83ec80bd400d4b12be188887b14a4f4e493e1be34dc&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=51eeca2fdeb1cd33d&time=1717993128&tool=RSC

HONG KONG & CHINA GAS CO LTD

Details

2024/05/30 21:50:58

Price
0.7626 USD

Difference

o

General attributes

-1.09% (-0.01)

ISIN HK0003000038
Symbol 3
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Utilities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 12,965 EUR

Benchmark HANG SENG INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 0.7879 USD
High 0.7879 USD
Low 0.7626 USD
Close (prev. day) 0.771 USD
VWAP 0.77294 USD
Volume (pcs) 2,442
Trading volume 1,887.52
Number of trades 2
Last size 1,442
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +8.59% -17.86% -55.51%
Perf (abs.) +0.06 -0.17 -0.95
Beta 0.72 2.32 0.43
Volatility 67.83 55.01 1,137.18
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 0.7745 USD (16,560
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 0.7834 USD (13,450
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 0.7577 USD (18,406

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

0.7420 USD (11,766
0.8300 USD (2024/05/20
0.6774 USD (2024/01/25
0.8972 USD (2023/06/07

(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
0.6750 USD (2023/12/08)

All listings for HONG KONG & CHINA GAS CO LTD

Exchange [F] Date Time

Tradegate 2024/06/ 22:26
07

Stuttgart 2024/06/ 10:32
07

Munich 2024/06/ 08:10
07

Hong Kong Stock 2024/06/ 10:09

Exchange 07

Hanover 2024/06/ 08:06

Price

0.7016 EUR

0.6812 EUR

0.7174 EUR

5.91 HKD

0.6664 EUR

Trading volume  Number of
(mio.) trades
0.00 2
0.01 6
0.00 1
0.00 3
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=1437347
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=62520144
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205742
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205742
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307252357

HONG KONG & CHINA GAS CO LTD

ERSTE

Group

Hamburg
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

07

2024/06/
07

2024/06/
07

2024/05/
30

2024/06/
07

2024/06/
07

08:00

08:06

21:50

19:30

08:08

0.6664 EUR

0.6664 EUR

0.7626 USD

0.6824 EUR

0.6722 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9949360
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11311049
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=119678417
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18022

HONG KONG & CHINA GAS CO LTD

Company profile

Company Logo
a0
e
Towngas

Contact Details

THE HONG KONG & CHINA GAS CO. LTD.

363 Java Road, North Point - - Hong Kong
Telefon: +852-2963-3493

Fax: +852-2516-7368

E-mail: cad@towngas.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Alfred Wing Kin
Chan

John Hon Ming
Ho

Peter Wai Yee
Wong

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Ka Kit Lee Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Ka Shing Lee Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Chung Kwong  Member of Supervisory

Poon Board

Ko Yin Lam Member of Supervisory
Board

Kwok Po Li Member of Supervisory
Board

Mo Chi Cheng  Member of Supervisory
Board

Hau Chung Member of Supervisory

Fung Board

Yeung Lui Ming Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:cad@towngas.com
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